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CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL CLASSES- LASER/420/29ER 07 E 08 NOVEMBRO 2020

Clube dos Jangadeiros

29ER Classe
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system:
Rank Categoria Classe Numeral Clube Timoneiro Proeiro
1st MASCULINO 29ER O CcDJ Vinicius Koeche Gabriel Simoes
2nd MASCULINO 29ER 181 CDJ Lorenzo Balestrin Pedro Breternitz
3rd MISTO 29ER BRA CDJ  Vitor Megiolaro Paim Catarina Weck
1543 Glashester
4th MISTO 29ER 3 CDJ Manoela Pereira da Joao Moré
Cunha
5th FEMININO 29ER  Balao CcDJ Maria Eduarda Luana Kath
Azul Claudino
420 Classe
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system:
Rank Categoria Classe Numeral Clube Timoneiro Proeiro R1
1st MASCULINO 420 54644 VDS  Gustavo Glimm  Pedro Amine 1.0
2nd MASCULINO 420 55342 VDS Guilherme Germano 2.0
Becker Becker
3rd MASCULINO 420 55342 VDS Leonardo Pedro Correia 3.0
Caminha
4th MISTO 420 55674 VDS  Luiza Moré Catarina 4.0
Bertoja Gick
5th FEMININO 420 52201 VDS Isadora Bertoi Tais Loch 5.0
Fontana Quevedo
6th MASCULINO 420 55677 VDS  Arthur Azevedo Lucas Flores 8.0
DNF
7th FEMININO 420 5218 VDS  Luiza Moré Carolina 8.0
Schmitt DNF
LASER 4.7 Classe
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 3, Scoring system:
Rank Categoria Classe Numeral Clube Timoneiro Proeiro R1
1st SUB-18 LASER 4.7 209245 VDS  Martin Delgado Ibafiez 1.0
2nd SUB-16 LASER 4.7 209247 VDS  Thomas Vives Potthoff 2.0
3rd SUB-16 LASER 4.7 197086 CDJ Pedro Rosa 3.0
LASER RADIAL Classe
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 19, Scoring system:
Rank Categoria Classe Numeral Clube Timoneiro Proeiro R1
1st SUB-17 LASER 209245 VDS  Felipe Fraquelli 1.0
RADIAL
2nd  SUB-17 LASER 204521 YCSA Mathias Reimer 2.0
RADIAL
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Appendix A

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Descarte
1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

20 20 20 3.0 9.0 9.0

40 3.0 40 20 13.0 13.0
3.0 40 3.0 4.0 14.0 14.0
50 50 50 6.0 21.0 21.0

DNF

Appendix A

R2 R3 R4 Total Descarte
1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0
3.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 13.0
4.0 5.0 3.0 16.0 16.0
5.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 20.0
8.0 6.0 5.0 27.0 27.0
DNS
8.0 8.0 8.0 320 320
DNF DNC DNC
Appendix A

R2 R3 R4 Total Descarte
1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
20 3.0 20 9.0 9.0
3.0 20 40DNF 12.0 12.0
Appendix A

R2 R3 R4 Total Descarte
3.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

1.0 8.0 3.0 14.0 14.0
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SENIOR
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FEMININO
SUB-17
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SUB-17
SUB-17
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SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SUB-19
SENIOR
PRE-MASTER
MASTER
GREAT GRAND

MASTER

FEMININO
SUB-17

Categoria
SENIOR

PRE-MASTER

SUB-21

SuUB-21

SUB-19

MASTER

PRE-MASTER

SUB-19

Classe

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
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LASER
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LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

LASER
RADIAL

Sailed: 4, Discards:

Classe

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

Numeral

211508

179009

159511

197095

20924

211506

205737

163524

197793

164866

195327

187438

179007

197079

169122

110476

209249

Numeral

209253

164864

20

209252

189232

159795

209253

209250
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Clube
CDJ

VDS

CDJ

CDJ

VDS

CDJ

YCSA

VDS

CDJ

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

CDJ

CDJ

VDS

Timoneiro

Guilherme Perez
Henrique Silva Dias
Lucas Zorzi

Isadora Dal Ri
Erick Marcondes de

Mattos Carpes

Carlos Eduardo
Griebeler
Antonio Bonito
Fernando Schliewe
Antonio Rosa
Rodrigo Quevedo
José Fraquelli
Guilherme Jung
Matheus Wink
Rafael Malinsky
Jairo longaray
Mazim

Ricardo Walter

Ana Carolina Roth

Proeiro R1

6.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

8.0

13.0

11.0

20.0

DNC

9.0

14.0

10.0

16.0

12.0

15.0

20.0

DNC

20.0
DNC

LASER STD Classe

R2
2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

20.0

DNC

13.0

12.0

11.0

20.0

DNF

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

R3
4.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

7.0
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10.0

2.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

20.0

DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

0, To count: 4, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Clube
VDS

VDS

VDS

CDhJ

VDS

VDS

VDS

VDS

Timoneiro

Philipp
Grochtmann

André Streppel
Tiago Quevedo
Joao Emilio
Vasconcellos
Francisco
Ruschel
Guilherme Roth

Andre passow

Leonardo Pool

Proeiro R1

1.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

9.0

7.0

2.0

6.0

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

4.0

10.0

R4
4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

10.0

1.0

13.0

12.0

20.0

DNF

20.0
DNF

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

16.0

0Cs
8.0

Total
16.0

16.0

22.0

26.0

30.0

35.0

37.0

41.0

43.0

48.0

50.0

55.0

71.0

72.0

75.0

80.0

80.0

Total
4.0

11.0

13.0

16.0

26.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

Descarte

16.0

16.0

22.0

26.0

30.0

35.0

37.0

41.0

43.0

48.0

50.0

55.0

71.0

72.0

75.0

80.0

80.0

Descarte

4.0

11.0

13.0

16.0

26.0

27.0

290

30.0
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Categoria

MASTER

GRAND MASTER

GREAT GRAND
MASTER
PRE-MASTER
SUB-21

PRE-MASTER

Classe

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

LASER
STD

esportiva@jangadeiros.com.br

Numeral

180886

205738

197076

179880

32719

209248

124918
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Clube
ICSL

VDS

VDS

SAVA

CDJ

VDS

VDS

Timoneiro

Marcelo Christ
Fonseca

Augusto Moreira
Rogério Ruschel
Luiz Fernando
Zimmer

André Busato

Felipe Manfro

Marcello Guedes
Pinto

Proeiro R1

8.0

11.0

10.0

13.0

12.0

16.0

DNF

16.0
DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

R2
9.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

16.0

DNF

16.0
DNF

R3
9.0

8.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

16.0

DNC

16.0
DNC

R4
7.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

Total
33.0

39.0

41.0

49.0

53.0

64.0

64.0

Descarte

33.0

39.0

41.0

49.0

53.0

64.0

64.0
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